
 

 CHARBONNEAU EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS/HOA CONTACTS (08/2019) 

ARBOR LAKE TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION (ALTA): 

 Spencer Groshong: srgroshong@comcast.net, 503-694-8390 

 Ron Prewett: ronprewett@sbcglobal.net, 503-694-8090 

 

CHARBONNEAU HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION (CHOA): 

Eric Hoem: erichoem@comcast.net, 503-694-603612333 

Mike Tewell: mptewell@comcast.net, 503-789-6833 

 

CHARBONNEAU GREENS: 

 Sandy Batte: sebatte@gmail.com,  503-694-8137 

 Leslie Walker: law@walkercompany.com, 503-694-8549 

 

CHARBONNEAU VILLAGE CONDOS:  

Julie Beaton: jmbeaton2@comcast.net  503-481-5172 

Linda Wanless: l.wanless@comcast.net  503-234-3864 

 

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES: 

Rick Schram: richardschram.rs@gmail.com, Cell: 360-771-7998, Ofc: 503-694-2300 

 
EDGEWATER ESTATES: 

 John Hoppert:  jhhoppert@comcast.net, 503-936-3661 

 Paul Schwindt: schwindt@aol.com  503-694-5698 

 

FAIRWAY VILLAGE CONDOS:  

 Steve Chinn: schinn@gmail.com  503-312-0297 

 

FOUNTAIN LAKES/FAIRWAY ESTATES:  

 Larry & Cathy Loffink: loplaw@comcast.net, 503-694-8650 

 

FRENCH PRAIRIE CONDOS:  

Ginger Robbins: gingerrrobbins@gmail.com, 503-320-7200 

 

LAKESIDE:  

 Mike Brown: micsan2@comcast.net, 503-694-8261 

 

LOUVONNE: 

 Tracey Meyer: sparky2340@gmail.com, 503-694-5115 

 

RANGE: 

 Bobbie Fisher: bobbie.link@yahoo.com, 503-694-6453 

 

VILLAGE GREEN I:  

 Jerry Tillery: jerryotillery@aol.com, 503-694-1071 

 
VILLAGE GREEN II:  

 Jerry Baker: jerbaker1@earthlink.net, 503-694-8211 

 

VILLAS ON THE GREEN: 

 Linda Newell lindan0353@gmail.com  503-913-3963 

 Barry Massinger barrykmassinger@gmail.com   971-777-1361 
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